

SANMITRA COMMERCIAL LIMITED

13, Prem Niwas, 652, Dr. Ambedkar Road, Khar (West), Mumbai – 400 052
Email ID: sanmitracommercial@ymail.com CIN: L17120MH1985PLC034963

15th February, 2022

To,
The Corporate Relations Department,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
P. J. Tower,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001.

Ref: Scrip Code: 512062

Sanmitra Commercial Limited

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Clipping Pursuant to regulation 47(1) (b) of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015 of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2021.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith newspaper clipping for Un-audited Financial Results as per Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulation, 2015 for the Quarter ended 31st December ,2021 published in "Mumbai Lakshadeep" (Marathi) and "Financial Express" (English) published on Tuesday, 15th February, 2022 for you records.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking You.

For Sanmitra Commercial Limited


Prakash Shah
Director
DIN: 01136800



रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

NIDHI MERCANTILES LIMITED						
Regd. Off : B/306-309, Dynasty Business Park, Opp. Sangam Cinema, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400059 CIN : L51909MH1985PLC138577 • Tel No.:022-61115222, Fax No.022-28227865, Email id: nml.mumbai@gmail.com, www.nidhi.net.in						
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31st December, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2021	Preceding 3 months ended 30/09/2021	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year 31/12/2020	Nine Months ended 31/12/2021	Year ended 31/03/2021
1	Total Income	115.85	147.93	454.41	435.02	1,380.42
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	72.45	127.80	280.05	320.40	918.83
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	72.45	127.80	280.05	320.40	918.83
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.46	98.68	211.67	193.16	695.35
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7,514.95	3,216.91	1,756.39	12,377.81	2,812.87
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2/- per share)	125.61	125.61	125.61	125.61	125.61
7	Other Equity	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	8,705.90
8	Earning per share (before extraordinary item) of Rs. 2/- each (*Not annualised)					
1. Basic:		0.02	*1.57	3.37*	3.07	11.07*
2. Diluted:		0.02	*1.57	3.37*	3.07	11.07*

1. The above results which are published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements), Regulation 2015 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2022. The financial results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant Rules thereunder. These results have been subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Website of the Stock Exchange and on Companies Website www.nidhi.net.in

2. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified wherever consider necessary. For and on Behalf of Board of Directors
For Nidhi Mercantiles Limited
Sd/-
Ladhu Lal Soni
Director
DIN: 00131787

Place : Mumbai
Date: 14th FEBRUARY 2022

SUCHITRA FINANCE & TRADING CO. LTD.						
Regd. Off : B/306-309, Dynasty Business Park, Opp. Sangam Cinema, Andheri (E), Mumbai-400 059 CIN: L65910MH1981PLC234305, Tel No.:022-61115222, Fax No.022-28227865, Email id: suchitra@sangamgroup.com, www.sffc.co.in						
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended on		Nine Months Ended on		Year Ended on
		31-Dec-21	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-21
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	362.36	369.85	538.85	1172.97	1658.27
2	Net Profit (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	259.38	268.99	331.23	805.45	1,108.63
3	Net Profit before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	259.38	268.99	331.23	805.45	1,108.63
4	Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.91	202.21	247.63	604.39	829.35
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	194.91	201.39	247.78	603.57	829.35
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	932.25	932.25	932.25	932.25	932.25
7	Other Equity	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	9578.36
8	Earnings Per Share (Before and after extraordinary item) (of Rs. 10/- each) (*not Annualised)					
1. Basic (In Rs.) :		2.09	2.17	2.66	6.48	8.90
2. Diluted (In Rs.) :		2.09	2.17	2.66	6.48	8.90

Note
1. The above results which are published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements), Regulation 2015 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2022. The financial results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant Rules thereunder. These results have been subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Website of the Stock Exchange and on Companies Website www.sffc.co.in

2. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified wherever consider necessary. For SUCHITRA FINANCE AND TRADING CO. LTD.
Sd/-
VINOD KUMAR SODANI
Director
DIN: 00403740

Place : Mumbai
Date: 14th FEBRUARY 2022

VADILAL DAIRY INTERNATIONAL LTD.						
Registered Office : Plot No.M-13, MIDC Ind. Area,Tarapur, Boisar, Maharashtra,Thane-401506. Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 31/12/2021 (Rupees in Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	
		(UnAudited)	(UnAudited)	(UnAudited)	(Audited)	
		31-12-21	31-12-20	31-12-21	31-03-21	
1	Total Income from Operations	451.77	281.36	1138.73	1071.73	
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	-55.29	-21.24	-194.41	-389.68	
3	Profit before Extraordinary items and Tax	-55.29	-21.24	-194.41	-389.68	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	-34.23	-4.61	-111.89	-297.05	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-30.32	-1.62	-110.71	-296.97	
6	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 Each)	319.42	319.42	319.42	319.42	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					-
XIX	Earnings Per Equity Share:					
(1) Basic		-1.07	-0.14	-3.5	-9.30	
(2) Diluted		-1.07	-0.14	-3.5	-9.30	

NOTES:
1) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at it's meeting held on 14th February,2022 and the same have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on the same date and have been subjected to the limited review by the statutory auditors of the company.
2) Considering the seasonal nature of business i.e. Ice cream whereby revenues do not necessarily accrue evenly over the year, the results of the quarter may not be representative of the results for the year.
3) The Company operates within a single business segment which constitutes manufacture & sell of ice cream and frozen desserts. As such company's business falls under the single business segment in context of Ind AS 108- Operating Segments.
4) The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

For Vadilal Dairy International Limited
Sd/-
Shailesh R. Gandhi
Managing Director
DIN:01963172

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14-02-2022

MOHOTA INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Formerly known as - The Raj Saheb Rakhchand Mohota Spg.& Wvg. Mills Ltd. Regd.Office : 409, 4th Floor, 174 Gold Mohur CHS Ltd., Shamaldas Gandhi Marg, Kalbadevi, MUMBAI-400 002 Corporate Office : Post Box No.1, HINGANGHAT - 442 301; Dist.Wardha(M.S.) Ph.:07153244282/244039 CIN : L99999MH1946PLC005261 ; Website : www.mohotaindustries.com						
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021						
(Rs.In Lakhs)						
Particulars	For the Quarter ended				Year Ended	
	31-12-2021	30-09-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2021		
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited		
1	Total Income from Operations	0.50	6.23	245.23	787.17	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(284.25)	(321.23)	(402.92)	(1,754.14)	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(284.25)	(321.23)	(402.92)	(1,754.14)	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(284.25)	(321.23)	(402.92)	(1,754.14)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(284.25)	(321.23)	(402.92)	(1,754.14)	
6	Equity Share Capital	1,470.71	1,470.71	1,470.71	1,470.71	
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
i) Basic	(1.93)	(2.18)	(2.74)	(11.93)		
ii) Diluted	(1.93)	(2.18)	(2.74)	(11.93)		

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detail format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available in the website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also the Company's website i.e. www.mohotaindustries.com
3. This Standalone Financial Result have been prepared on the basis of representations and information provided by the personnel of the Company. The IPR is furnishing the standalone Financial Results solely for the purpose of compliance with the applicable law including Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (As amended).

By Order of the Board
For, Mohota Industries Limited
Sd/-
Pradip W. Harne
Director
DIN No.: 000904304

PLACE : Hinganghat
DATE : 14th February, 2022

RANDER CORPORATION LIMITED				
CIN:L99999MH1993PLC075812 Reg. Office: 14/15, MadhavKripa, Boisar Palghar Road, Boisar (West), Palghar – 401501 Tel.No. 022-35729913 Email ID: info@randergroup.com				
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021 (Rs. In Lacs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2021	Previous Quarter Ended 30/09/2021	Quarter Ended 31/12/2020
1	Total Income from operations	85.83	70.49	73.76
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	50.90	9.78	5.50
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	50.90	9.78	5.50
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	38.05	7.33	4.10
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	38.05	7.33	4.10
6	Equity Share Capital	1233.70	1233.70	1233.70
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	806.30	768.24	771.17
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.31	0.06	0.03
	Basic:	0.31	0.06	0.03
	Diluted:	0.31	0.06	0.03

Note: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results is available on the www.bseindia.com and www.randergroup.com

For RANDER CORPORATION LTD
Sd/-
RohanRander
(Director)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14.02.2022

JUMBO FINANCE LIMITED				
CIN: L65990MH1984PLC032766 Registered Office: 805, 8 th Floor 'A' Wing, Corporate Avenue, Sonawala Road, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400 063. Tele fax: 022-26856703, #email id: jumbofin@hotmail.com, # website: www.jumbofinance.co.in				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER, 2021				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended
		31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.12.2020 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)
1	Income from operations (net)	30.60	21.68	81.15
2	Other Income	130.58	2.29	220.73
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period for ordinary activities (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	98.92	(20.44)	125.83
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	98.92	(20.44)	123.11
5	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	98.92	(20.44)	123.11
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(41.39)	27.35	104.97
7	Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs. 10/-)	487.68	487.68	487.68
8	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year*	-	-	-
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.18	0.14	4.68
	- Basic	1.18	0.14	4.68
	- Diluted	1.18	0.14	4.68

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results for the quarter ended 31st December,2021 are available on stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.jumbofinance.co.in)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Jumbo Finance Limited
Sd/-
Chairman and Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th February, 2022.

SANMITRA COMMERCIAL LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 13, Prem Niwas, 852 Dr. Ambedkar Road,, Khar (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400052 CIN: L17120MH1985PLC034963					
Extract of the Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ending on 31/12/2021					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on 31/12/2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended on 31/12/2020 (Un-audited)	Nine Month ended on 31/12/2021 (Un-audited)	Year ended on 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income	0.11	1.02	0.95	3.17
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(2.71)	(2.06)	(6.44)	11.46
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(2.71)	(2.05)	(6.43)	(11.43)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (After tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(After tax)]	0.79	(1.98)	(5.88)	(16.45)
5	Equity Share Capital	110.00	110.00	110.00	110.00
6	Reserve(Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown Audited Financial Results	(0.25)	(0.19)	(0.58)	(1.04)
1. Basic:		(0.25)	(0.19)	(0.58)	(1.04)
2. Diluted:		(0.25)	(0.19)	(0.58)	(1.04)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the Financial Results for the Quarter a ended 31st December, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Prakash Shah
Director
DIN No-01136800

Date: 14.02.2022
Place: Mumbai

BACIL PHARMA LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 71, LAXMI BUILDING, 4TH FLOOR SIR P. M. ROAD, FORT MUMBAI Mumbai City MH 400001 CIN:24200MH1987PLC043427					
Extract of the Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ending on 31/12/2021					
In Lacs					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on 31/12/2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended on 31/12/2020 (Un-audited)	Nine Month ended on 31/12/2021 (Un-audited)	Year ended on 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1.57	3.51	4.92	7.39
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	-2.20	-3.24	-12.35	-23.97
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	-2.20	-3.24	-12.35	-23.97
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	-2.20	-3.23	-12.32	-23.93
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4.90	10.39	4.50	0.47
6	Equity paid up Share Capital	589.00	589.00	589.00	589
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations : Basic and Diluted	-0.04	-0.05	-0.21	-0.41

a) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14.02.2022
b) The Above is an extract of the details of format quarterly un-audited Financial results filed with BSE under Regulation 33of the SEBI(LODR) Regulations, 2015
c) The full format of the Quarterly Un-audited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity. (www.bseindia.com)

For: BACIL PHARMA LIMITED
Sd/-
Prakash Shah
Director
DIN:01136800

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14.02.2022

New Markets Advisory Limited					
Regd. Office: 71, LAXMI BUILDING, 4TH FLOOR SIR P. M. ROAD, FORT MUMBAI-400001 CIN: L74120MH1982PLC028648					
Extract of the Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 31/12/2021 (Amount in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on 31/12/2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended on 31/12/2020 (Un-audited)	Nine Month ended on 31/12/2021 (Un-audited)	Year ended on 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue	1.50	2.05	7.73	7.38
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(3.38)	(0.54)	(3.65)	(9.51)
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items	(3.38)	(0.56)	(3.62)	(9.52)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (After tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(After tax)]	(2.71)	(0.29)	(2.04)	(8.26)
5	Equity Share Capital	124.00	124.00	124.00	124.00
7	Earning Per Shares (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	(0.27)	(0.05)	(0.29)	(0.77)
	2. Diluted:	(0.27)	(0.05)	(0.29)	(0.77)
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31-12-2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website					
For New Markets Advisory Limited Sd/- Prakash Shah DIN:01136800					
Date: 14.02.2022 Place: Mumbai					

SHANKAR LAL RAMPAL DYE-CHEM LIMITED						
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021						
(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
1.	Total Revenue from Operations	10912.88	4720.49	5472.71	21801.77	13359.42
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1684.23	600.10	419.60	2741.14	686.60
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1684.23	600.10	419.60	2741.14	686.60
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1277.08	413.78	306.54	2029.64	493.87
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1277.08	413.78	306.54	2029.64	493.87
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2132.23	1066.11	1066.11	2132.23	1066.11
7.	Other Equity as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year except revaluation reserve.	-	-	-	-	2915.45
8.	Earnings Per Share (not annualized) (of Rs. 10/- each) Before Extraordinary Items & After Extraordinary Items (Basic) (Diluted) (Adjusted)	5.99	3.88	2.88	9.52	4.63
		5.99	3.88	2.88	9.52	4.63
		5.99	1.94	1.44	9.52	2.32

Notes:

- The above Standalone financial results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2022.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the Company's website at www.srdychem.com.
- The previous period figures have been Re-grouped / Re-classified/Restated, wherever necessary, to confirm with the current period presentation.

Place: Shikhar (Rajasthan)
Date: 14/02/2022

For and By Order of Board
Sd/-
Rampal Imani
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00480021

Regd. Office Address: S.G. 2730, SUMANA, BHLNARA-311011 (RAJ)
CIN: - L24114RJ2009PLC021340, Phone: +91-1482-220952, Email: info@srdychem.com, Website: www.srdychem.com

SHUBHAM HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCE CO. LTD.						
FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021						
Rupees in lakhs, unless otherwise stated						
S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
1.	Total Income from Operations	6,471.65	24,851.39	33,655.15		
2.	Net Profit before tax	718.46	14,091.95	12,247.25		
3.	Net Profit after tax	568.90	2,063.73	7,810.58		
4.	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	613.28	1,632.57	6,041.94		
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	94.37	94.37	94.37		
6.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	14,091.95	14,091.95	12,247.25		
7.	Securities premium account	39,482.89	39,482.89	39,690.27		
8.	Net Worth	54,119.24	54,119.24	52,481.92		
9.	Outstanding Debt*	185,554.45	185,554.45	160,145.82		
10.	Debt Equity Ratio	3.43	3.43	3.08		
11.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- Each)					
	(a) Basic :	10.82	31.48	111.63		
	(b) Diluted :	10.55	30.71	108.78		
12.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA		
13.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA		

Notes:-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2021 filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("the Regulations"). The full format of the said financial results are available on the websites of the BSE and the Company (www.shubham.co).
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE and can be accessed on <http://www.bseindia.com/xml-data/corpfiling/AttachHis.htm> and the Company (www.shubham.co).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of SHUBHAM HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
Sd/-
Sanjay Chaturvedi
Director
DIN : 01636432

PLACE : DELHI
DATE : 11 FEBRUARY, 2022

CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021						
(Amount Rs in Lakhs)						
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
	31/12/2021	30/09/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2021	31/12/2020	31/03/2021
1.	Total income from operations	11086.64	10628.89	9034.03	30582.05	22354.32
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	224.27	203.37	184.17	626.43	362.31
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	224.27	203.37	184.17	626.43	362.31
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	153.56	152.27	131.00	451.00	243.07
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	155.07	153.80	127.88	455.54	233.71
6.	Equity Share Capital(Paid up) (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	1292.78	1292.78	1292.78	1292.78	1292.78
7.	Other Equity(excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	13279.29
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	(a) Basic	1.20	1.19	0.99	3.52	1.81
	(b) Diluted	1.20	1.19	0.99	3.52	1.81

Notes:

- The above unaudited standalone financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 14th February, 2022.
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review on these results and the results are being published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited standalone financial results for Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website: (www.cordscable.com).
- The Company is operating in a single segment as defined in Ind AS-108, Hence segment reporting is not applicable to the Company.
- The company does not have any other exceptional item to report for the above periods.
- The standalone results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards(Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016 and in terms of SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The figures of previous quarters / year are reclassified, regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary so as to make them comparable with current period's figures.

By order of the Board
For Cords Cable Industries Limited
Sd/-
Naveen Sawhney
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00893704

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.02.2022

New Markets Advisory Limited						
Extract of the Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ending on 31/12/2021						
(Amount in Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on		Nine Months ended on		Year ended on
		31/12/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2021	31/12/2020	
1.	Total Revenue	1.50	2.05	7.73	7.38	
2.	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(3.38)	(0.54)	(3.65)	(9.51)	
3.	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(3.38)	(0.56)	(3.62)	(9.52)	
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (After tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(After tax))	(2.71)	(0.29)	(2.04)	(8.26)	
5.	Equity Share Capital	124.00	124.00	124.00	124.00	
7.	Earning Per Shares (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	1. Basic:	(0.27)	(0.05)	(0.29)	(0.77)	
	2. Diluted:	(0.27)	(0.05)	(0.29)	(0.77)	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31-12-2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.newmarketsadvisory.com).

For New Markets Advisory Limited
Sd/-
Prakash Shah
Director
DIN: 01136800

Date: 14.02.2022
Place: Mumbai

RANDER CORPORATION LIMITED						
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021						
(Rs in Lacs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended
		31/12/2021	30/09/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2021	
1.	Total income from operations	85.83	70.49	73.76	262.98	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	50.90	9.78	5.50	92.68	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	50.90	9.78	5.50	92.68	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	38.05	7.33	4.10	32.16	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	38.05	7.33	4.10	32.16	
6.	Equity Share Capital	1233.70	1233.70	1233.70	1233.70	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	806.30	768.24	771.17	806.30	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)					
	Basic:	0.31	0.06	0.03	0.26	
	Diluted:	0.31	0.06	0.03	0.26	

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results is available on the www.bseindia.com and www.randergroup.com.

For RANDER CORPORATION LTD
Sd/-
RohanRander
(Director)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14.02.2022

SANMITRA COMMERCIAL LIMITED						
Extract of the Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ending on 31/12/2021						
(Amount in Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on		Nine Months ended on		Year ended on
		31/12/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2021	31/12/2020	
1.	Total income	0.11	1.02	0.95	3.17	
2.	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(2.71)	(2.06)	(6.44)	11.46	
3.	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(2.71)	(2.05)	(6.43)	(11.43)	
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(After tax))	0.79	(1.98)	(5.88)	(16.45)	
5.	Equity Share Capital	110.00	110.00	110.00	110.00	
6.	Reserve(Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown Audited Financial Results					
	1. Basic:	(0.25)	(0.19)	(0.58)	(1.04)	
	2. Diluted:	(0.25)	(0.19)	(0.58)	(1.04)	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.sanmitra.com).

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Prakash Shah
Director
DIN No-01136800

Date: 14.02.2022
Place: Mumbai

SADHANA NITRO CHEM LIMITED						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021						
(Rs in Lakh)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-12-21	31-12-20	31-12-21	31-12-20	
1)	Total income from continuing operations	3127	2834	8660	6703	9429
2)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	217	144	612	392	1295
3)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	217	144	612	392	1295
4)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	151	60	444	298	1022
5)	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	141	60	446	316	1043
6)	Paid up equity share capital (Face value ₹1/- each)	1956	1956	1956	1956	1956
7)	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					
8)	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) Basic & Diluted	0.08	0.03	0.23	0.15	0.52

Note : *Per Equity Share Of FV Rs/- each

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-12-21	31-12-20	31-12-21	31-12-20	
1)	Total income from continuing operations	3351	3100	9526	6981	10796
2)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	228	423	725	543	1866
3)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	228	423	725	543	1866
4)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	163	339	558	449	1593
5)	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	153	339	560	467	1614
6)	Paid up equity share capital (Face value ₹1/- each)	1956	1956	1956	1956	1956
7)	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					
8)	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) Basic & Diluted	0.08	0.17	0.29	0.23	0.81

Note : *Per Equity Share Of FV Rs/- each

SADHANA NITRO CHEM LIMITED						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021						
(Rs. in Lacs)						
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Quarter Ended
		31/12/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2021	31/12/2020	
1	Total Income from operations	125.70	384.49	126.82		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6.70	31.79	19.20		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6.70	31.79	19.20		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4.86	23.12	14.13		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4.86	23.12	14.13		
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	592.00	592.00	592.00		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic (Rs.) Diluted (Rs.)	0.08	0.39	0.24		
		0.08	0.39	0.24		

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 14